PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD807YBRS
CD807YBRM
CD807YBRL
CD807YBRXL

CD807YBRXXL
CD807YBRXXXL
CD807YBR4XL
CD807YBR5XL
CD807YBR6XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108480616
5036108480609
5036108480593
5036108480623
5036108480630
5036108480647
5036108480562
5036108480579
5036108480586

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108967435
15036108967428
15036108967411
15036108967442
15036108967459
15036108967466
15036108967381
15036108967398
15036108967404




